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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Missouri State Lottery Commission

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Shelly Drake Shelly.Drake@molottery.com 526-7472

Accounts Receivable Gwen Vieth Gwen.Vieth@molottery.com 526-7491

Budget Judy Gehrke Judy.Gehrke@molottery.com 526-7460

Cash Management Gwen Vieth Gwen.Vieth@molottery.com 526-7491

Compliance Audit

Controller/Fiscal Manager Judy Gehrke Judy.Gehrke@molottery.com 526-7460

Contracts Melissa Blankenship Melissa.Blankenship@molottery.com 526-7451

Financial Reporting Melissa Blankenship Melissa.Blankenship@molottery.com 526-7451

Fixed Assets Michelle Mealy Michelle.Mealy@molottery.com 526-7435

Agency Fleet Manager Dave Madson Dave.Madson@molottery.com 526-7488

Grants

Internal Auditor

Inventory Michelle Mealy Michelle.Mealy@molottery.com 526-7435

Leasing Judy Gehrke Judy.Gehrke@molottery.com 526-7460

Procurement Shelly Drake Shelly.Drake@molottery.com 526-7472

Surplus Property Dave Madson Dave.Madson@molottery.com 526-7488
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